
Deconectari programate Ungheni - 23.02.2026-27.02.2026

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

23-02-2026
08:30:00

23-02-2026
16:30:00

S.SEMENI: PARTIAL PT104UN34F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

23-02-2026
08:30:00

23-02-2026
16:30:00

S.PETRESTI: PARTIAL PT108CP17F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

23-02-2026
08:30:00

23-02-2026
16:30:00

STR. I.CREANGA:13 PT49UN13F3
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

23-02-2026
08:30:00

23-02-2026
16:30:00

S.BUMBATA: PARTIAL PT657PR7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

23-02-2026
08:30:00

23-02-2026
16:30:00

S.BUMBATA: PARTIAL PT666PR7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

24-02-2026
08:30:00

24-02-2026
16:30:00

S.PETRESTI: PARTIAL PT109CP17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

24-02-2026
08:30:00

24-02-2026
16:30:00

S.PETRESTI: PARTIAL PT163CP17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

24-02-2026
08:30:00

24-02-2026
16:30:00

S.MACARESTI: PARTIAL PT190VM14F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

24-02-2026
08:30:00

24-02-2026
16:30:00

S.PETRESTI: PARTIAL PT207CP17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

24-02-2026
08:30:00

24-02-2026
12:00:00

S.BLINDESTI: PARTIAL PT353CP14
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

24-02-2026
08:30:00

24-02-2026
16:30:00

S.PETRESTI: PARTIAL PT356CP17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

24-02-2026
08:30:00

24-02-2026
16:30:00

STR. BERNARDAZZI 17 PT49UN13F19
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

24-02-2026
08:30:00

24-02-2026
16:30:00

S.ALEXEEVCA: PARTIAL PT541PR4F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

24-02-2026
08:30:00

24-02-2026
16:30:00

S.SINESTI: PARTIAL PT646CT8F1

Executarea
prescriptiilor
emise de DSE
ANRE

LEA
0.4KV

24-02-2026
13:00:00

24-02-2026
16:30:00

S.BLINDESTI: PARTIAL PT155CP17
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

25-02-2026
08:30:00

25-02-2026
13:00:00

S.ZAGARANCEA: PARTIAL PT252UN11
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

25-02-2026
08:30:00

25-02-2026
16:30:00

S. ZAGARANCEA EXTRAVILAN PT257UN36
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

25-02-2026
08:30:00

25-02-2026
16:30:00

S. ZAGARANCEA EXTRAVILAN PT290UN36
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

25-02-2026
08:30:00

25-02-2026
16:30:00

S.SCULENI: PARTIAL PT306GH3F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

25-02-2026
08:30:00

25-02-2026
16:30:00

S.SCULENI: PARTIAL PT306GH3F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

25-02-2026
08:30:00

25-02-2026
16:30:00

STR. G CRESTIUC:8 PT49UN13F5
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

25-02-2026
08:30:00

25-02-2026
16:30:00

S.PIRLITA:(PARTIAL) PT605PR4F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

25-02-2026
08:30:00

25-02-2026
16:30:00

S.SINESTI: PARTIAL PT671CT8F2

Executarea
prescriptiilor
emise de DSE
ANRE

LEA
0.4KV

25-02-2026
08:30:00

25-02-2026
16:30:00

S. ZAGARANCEA EXTRAVILAN PT758UN36
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

26-02-2026
08:30:00

26-02-2026
16:30:00

S.SEMENI: PARTIAL PT105UN34F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

26-02-2026
08:30:00

26-02-2026
16:30:00

S.SEMENI: PARTIAL PT105UN34F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

26-02-2026
08:30:00

26-02-2026
16:30:00

S.SEMENI: PARTIAL PT105UN34F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

26-02-2026
08:30:00

26-02-2026
16:30:00

S.FLORITOAIA NOUA: PARTIAL PT151DT8F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

26-02-2026
08:30:00

26-02-2026
16:30:00

STR. G CRESTIUC:4A PT49UN13F28
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

26-02-2026
08:30:00

26-02-2026
16:30:00

S.ALEXEEVCA: PARTIAL PT541PR4F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

26-02-2026
08:30:00

26-02-2026
16:30:00

S.ALEXEEVCA: PARTIAL PT542PR4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

26-02-2026
08:30:00

26-02-2026
16:30:00

S.ALEXEEVCA: PARTIAL PT628PR4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

26-02-2026
08:30:00

26-02-2026
16:30:00

S.ALEXEEVCA: PARTIAL PT639PR4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

27-02-2026
08:30:00

27-02-2026
16:30:00

S.SEMENI: PARTIAL PT275UN34F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

27-02-2026
08:30:00

27-02-2026
16:30:00

S.SEMENI: PARTIAL PT275UN34F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

27-02-2026
08:30:00

27-02-2026
16:30:00

S.SEMENI: PARTIAL PT275UN34F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

27-02-2026
08:30:00

27-02-2026
16:30:00

S.SCULENI: PARTIAL PT321GH3F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

27-02-2026
08:30:00

27-02-2026
16:30:00

S.SCULENI: PARTIAL PT321GH3F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
0.4KV

27-02-2026
08:30:00

27-02-2026
16:30:00

S.ALEXEEVCA: PARTIAL S.LIDOVCA: PT541PR4F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

27-02-2026
08:30:00

27-02-2026
16:30:00

S.ALEXEEVCA: PARTIAL S.LIDOVCA: PT610PR4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

27-02-2026
08:30:00

27-02-2026
16:30:00

S.ALEXEEVCA: PARTIAL S.LIDOVCA: PT611PR4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

27-02-2026
08:30:00

27-02-2026
16:30:00

S.NAPADENI: PARTIAL S.CORNOVA: PT623CT8
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

27-02-2026
08:30:00

27-02-2026
16:30:00

S.ALEXEEVCA: PARTIAL S.LIDOVCA: PT644PR4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

27-02-2026
08:30:00

27-02-2026
16:30:00

S.NAPADENI: PARTIAL S.CORNOVA: PT659CT8
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

27-02-2026
08:30:00

27-02-2026
16:30:00

S.NAPADENI: PARTIAL S.CORNOVA: PT660CT8
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

27-02-2026
08:30:00

27-02-2026
16:30:00

S.NAPADENI: PARTIAL S.CORNOVA: PT661CT8
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

27-02-2026
08:30:00

27-02-2026
16:30:00

S.ALEXEEVCA: PARTIAL S.LIDOVCA: PT662PR4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

27-02-2026
08:30:00

27-02-2026
16:30:00

S.NAPADENI: PARTIAL S.CORNOVA: PT664CT8
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

27-02-2026
08:30:00

27-02-2026
16:30:00

S.NAPADENI: PARTIAL S.CORNOVA: PT665CT8
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

27-02-2026
08:30:00

27-02-2026
16:30:00

S.NAPADENI: PARTIAL S.CORNOVA: PT672CT8
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

27-02-2026
08:30:00

27-02-2026
16:30:00

S.ALEXEEVCA: PARTIAL S.LIDOVCA: PT697PR4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

27-02-2026
08:30:00

27-02-2026
16:30:00

S.NAPADENI: PARTIAL S.CORNOVA: PT724CT8
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

27-02-2026
08:30:00

27-02-2026
16:30:00

S.NAPADENI: PARTIAL S.CORNOVA: PT754CT8
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

27-02-2026
08:30:00

27-02-2026
16:30:00

S.NAPADENI: PARTIAL S.CORNOVA: PT755CT8
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV


